These resistant heaters are suspended above the
area being heated.  They work great in temporary
structures or public spaces where an overhead
fixing point is available.  A simple, inexpensive
general heating product that doesn’t take up any
floor space.
Features:
• Safe, reliable electric heat suspended out of
the way
• Simple thermostat control mounted on unit
• Adjustable louvers allow air flow to be ducted
Applications:
• Temporary Structures
• Warehouses
• Construction Sites
• Film Studios/Sets
25 kWELECTRIC HEATER – SUSPENDED
Small but powerful, these 25 kW heaters
pack a punch.  Temporary structures
go from cold and damp to warm and
comfortable with the help of these units.
These units are great for tents and other
structures where floor space needs to
be kept clear.  Suspended from their own
brackets, these units provide heat where
it is needed most.
These suspended heaters can also be
installed before the roof of the structure
is put in place.  This allows for easy
access and better time management.
The rotary dial turns the unit on and
allows you to set the desired comfort
level.
Cam-Lok cord ends allow for easy film
or event industry electrical hook-up.
A welded top-mounted bracket
makes for simple attachment to the
structure.
ROLL IN PLUG IN TURN ON
Cool AIr Rentals Ltd.
2915 Hebb Avenue
Vancouver, BC
Canada  V5M 4Y2
We also rent industrial and portable air conditioning units, fans, and air movers.
Visit www.cool-air.com for our full line of rental equipment.
H
E
S
2
5
H
2
3
-0
6
11
ELECTRIC HEATER - SUSPENDED
25 kW  (HES25H23)
HEATING	 25 kW
Medium	 Electric Suspended
Capacity	 85,300 Btu’s
Capacity	 25 kW
ELECTRICAL
Voltage	 208
Phase	 Three
Breaker Size	 100 Amps
Current Draw	 67 Amps
Plug	 Cam-Lok
Power Cord Length	 3’
Power Cord Wire Size	 #2 AWG
	 Single Conductor
PHYSICAL	 25 kW
Controls	 Rotary Dial Selector
Dimensions – Width	 23”
Dimensions – Depth	 32”
Dimensions – Height	 21”
Weight	 106 lbs
Tel: 604.253.4171
Toll Free: 1.855.253.4171
Fax: 604.253.4173
Email: info@cool-air.com